AgroHof. E1[

Metal Technik BucketMAN 2200
220 cm FOURCHE KROKODIL

Parametri
Nome
Larghezza di lavoro
Lunghezza
Altezza
Peso
Capacita (m3)

Altezza di apertura

Sede dell'azienda

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vendite

+39 334 893 7952
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.it/sku/m27-2896

Unita

2200 mm
1180 mm
1000 mm
430 kg
1.15m3

1140 mm
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